Sailwave results for Onsdagssejladser 2017 - Meny Cup at Sklskgr ...
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Start | Lgb | Bad navn

1

Onsdagssejladser 2017 - Meny Cup

Skeaelskor Amator Sejlklub

SAS
2. sejl. 10/5 2017 - 1 Leb

file:///C:/Users/Per Kongshgj Madsen/AppData/Local/Microsoft/Win...

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 1.0, Wind strength: TAUDL

1

Logic

Jazz

Rendezvous

La Bonne Vie | Impala33 |25

Atalanta

Bad type Sejl nr. | Skipper

Elapsed | Corrected | Points

Luffe 37 105 Claus Johansen | 0:37:12 | 0:43:17 1.0
BB 10M 33 Bjarne Veng 0:54:19 |0:59:32 2.0

Dufour 34 | 5960 | Bjarne Levin DNC

Axel Bonnevie | DNC

Senorita H Jan Jensen DNC

Ylva Special Ole Christensen | DNC

2. sejl. 10/52017 -2 Lob

7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 1.0, Wind strength: TAUDL

Start | Lob | Bad navn | Bad type | Sejl nr. | Skipper

Karla

Donna

Frigg

Ballad 1130 Per Falk
Ballad 926 Ole Hansen
Ballad 478 Jesper Christensen

2. sejl. 10/52017 - 3 Leb

Place
DNF
DNC
DNC

Points
4.0
4.0
4.0

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 1.0, Wind strength: TAUDL

Start | Leb | Bad navn | Bad type

1
1

3
3

Dana

Vixen

Sejl nr. | Skipper
Folkebad 754 John Jensen
Skeergardskrydser | 3

2. sejl. 10/5 2017 - 4 Lab

Place | Points

Anja Kiersgaard

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 1.0, Wind strength: TAUDL

Start | Lob | Bad navn | Bad type Sejl nr. | Skipper

1
1
1

4

4
4
4
4

Trim
Laura
Frigg
Mulle

Time-out

Tur 84 207 Torben Rygaard
Maxi 909 37 Henrik EImann
Maxi 77 1952 | Rune Lundberg
Maxi 77 3502 | Sgren Larsen
Dehler 35 Cr. Sgren Jensen

2. sejl. 10/52017 -5 Lob

Place
DNC
DNC
DNF
DNF
DNC

Points
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
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Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 1.0, Wind strength: TAUDL
Start | Leb | Bad navn | Bad type | Sejl nr. | Skipper | Place | Points
1 5 Bla SB 20 3289
1 5 Hvid SB 20 3627

2. sejl. 10/52017 - 6 Lob

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 19:00, Distance: 1.0, Wind strength: TAUDL

Start | Leb | Bad navn | Bad type | Sejl nr. | Skipper Place | Points
1 6 OKjolle | 1403 | Claus Mgller Christensen

1 6 OKjolle | 1410 |Hans Gelefke

1 6 OKjolle | 1368 | Mads Brockhus

1 6 OKjolle | 1390 |Lars Due

Scoring codes used

Code | Description
DNC | Did not come to the starting area

DNF | Started but did not finish

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

2 of 2 11/05/2017 12.25



